
EOC Schedule for MAY,2023: 

Monday May 22 - EOC English Writing 

Long's 1st period and 4th period 

Huzzey's 3rd period 

McMillian's 1st period, 5th period, and 7th period 

Williams Shealy's 1st period and 4th period 

 

Tuesday May 23 - EOC English Writing 

Long's 3rd period, 5th period and 7th period 

Yarbrough's 3rd period 

Williams Shealy's 2nd period and 7th period 

McMillian's 2nd period 

 

Wednesday May 24 - EOC English Reading 

Long's 1st period and 4th period 

Huzzey's 3rd period 

McMillian's 1st period, 5th period, and 7th period 

Williams Shealy's 1st period and 4th period 

 

Thursday May 25 - EOC English Reading 

Long's 3rd period, 5th period and 7th period 

Yarbrough's 3rd period 

Williams Shealy's 2nd period and 7th period 

McMillian's 2nd period 

 

Tuesday May 30 - EOC US History 

Luton's 1st period, 2nd period, and 4th period 

Moore's 1st  period, 2nd period, 4th period, 5th period, and 6th period 

Davis' 3rd period and 4th period 

 

 



Wednesday May 31 - EOC US History AND EOC Biology 

Luton's 3rd period and 5th period 

Davis' 5th period and 6th period 

Carpenter's 1st period and 2nd period 

Tice's 1st period and 5th period 

Keklak's 2nd period and 5th period 

Bueno's 1st period and 5th period 

 

Thursday June 1 - EOC Biology AND EOC Algebra 1 

Keklak's 3rd period and 6th period 

Bueno's 2nd period, 6th period, and 7th period 

Tice's 2nd period 

Floyd's 1st period, 6th period, and 7th period 

Lambert's 2nd period 

Russell's 1st period 

Swearingen's 7th period 

 

Friday June 2 - EOC Algebra 1 

Swearingen's 2nd period 

Switzer's 3rd period and 6th period 

Toepke's 1st period and 3rd period 

 

Monday June 5 - Wednesday June 7 

Make Up Exams for any EOC subject.   

 

 

 


